Industrial Lifting Products Catalog
ECOA
2
TablLift HLT Series
ECOA HLT Series Lift Tables are high-speed scissor lifts with
capacities from 2,500 to 6,500 lbs. and lifting heights up to 70 in.
HLT Series Lifts are available with a wide range of platform sizes, as
well as options and accessories that allow you to configure them to

Platform (in)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Lifting
Speed (sec.)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs)
24 HLT2-025-24 2500 24 x 36 48 x 60 24 x 36 7¼ 31 27 1 570
24 HLT2-035-24 3500 24 x 36 48 x 60 24 x 36 7¼ 31 27 1 570
24 HLT2-045-24 4500 24 x 36 48 x 60 24 x 36 7¼ 31 40 1 620
24 HLT2-065-24 6500 24 x 36 48 x 60 24 x 36 7¾ 31¾ 44 1 650
24 HLT3-025-24 2500 36 x 36 60 x 60 36 x 36 7¾ 31 32 1 740
24 HLT3-035-24 3500 36 x 36 60 x 60 36 x 36 7¾ 31 32 1 740
24 HLT3-045-24 4500 36 x 36 60 x 60 36 x 36 7¾ 31 34 1 790
24 HLT3-065-24 6500 36 x 36 60 x 60 36 x 36 7¾ 31¾ 44 1 825
36 HLT2-025-36 2500 24 x 48 48 x 72 24 x 48 7¼ 43 30 1 720
36 HLT2-035-36 3500 24 x 48 48 x 72 24 x 48 7¼ 43 38 1 750
36 HLT2-045-36 4500 24 x 48 48 x 72 24 x 48 7¼ 43 22 1½ 770
36 HLT2-065-36 6500 24 x 48 48 x 72 24 x 48 7¼ 43¼ 22 3 800
36 HLT3-025-36 2500 36 x 48 60 x 72 36 x 48 7¾ 43 46 1 900
36 HLT3-035-36 3500 36 x 48 60 x 72 36 x 48 7¾ 43 46 1 900
36 HLT3-045-36 4500 36 x 48 60 x 72 36 x 48 7¾ 43 26 1½ 960
36 HLT3-065-36 6500 36 x 48 60 x 72 36 x 48 7¼ 43¾ 22 3 1000
36 HLT4-025-36 2500 48 x 48 72 x 72 48 x 48 7¾ 43 46 1 990
36 HLT4-035-36 3500 48 x 48 72 x 72 48 x 48 7¾ 43 46 1 990
36 HLT4-045-36 4500 48 x 48 72 x 72 48 x 48 7¾ 43 26 1½ 1050
36 HLT4-065-36 6500 48 x 48 72 x 72 48 x 48 7¼ 43¼ 22 3 1100
48 HLT2-025-48 2500 24 x 64 48 x 88 24 x 64 7¼ 55 32 1½ 900
48 HLT2-035-48 3500 24 x 64 48 x 88 24 x 64 7¼ 55 32 1½ 900
48 HLT2-045-48 4500 24 x 64 48 x 88 24 x 64 7¼ 55 39 1½ 950
48 HLT2-065-48 6500 24 x 66 48 x 96 24 x 66 8 56 27 3 1030
48 HLT3-025-48 2500 36 x 64 60 x 88 36 x 64 7¾ 55 34 1½ 1070
48 HLT3-035-48 3500 36 x 64 60 x 88 36 x 64 7¾ 55 34 1½ 1070
48 HLT3-045-48 4500 36 x 64 60 x 88 36 x 64 7¾ 55 38 1½ 1120
48 HLT3-065-48 6500 36 x 64 60 x 96 36 x 66 8 64 32 3 1200
48 HLT4-025-48 2500 48 x 64 72 x 88 48 x 64 7¾ 55 30 1½ 1160
48 HLT4-035-48 3500 48 x 64 72 x 88 48 x 64 7¾ 55 30 1½ 1160
48 HLT4-045-48 4500 48 x 64 72 x 88 48 x 64 7¾ 55 38 1½ 1250
48 HLT4-065-48 6500 48 x 66 72 x 96 48 x 66 8 56 27 3 1350
60 HLT4-025-60 2500 54 x 86 84 x 120 54 x 86 10 70 20 3 1725
60 HLT4-035-60 3500 54 x 86 84 x 120 54 x 86 10 70 20 3 1725
60 HLT4-045-60 4500 54 x 86 84 x 120 54 x 86 10 70 30 3 1800
60 HLT4-065-60 6500 54 x 86 84 x 120 54 x 86 10 70 30 3 1800
Double-Wide and Tandem Lift Configurations Available
3
TablLift HH Series
ECOA HH Heavy Duty Series Lift Tables offer capacities of 8,000 to 12,000 lbs., travel distances

Platform (in)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in. approx.)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Lifting
Speed (sec.)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs.)
36 HH-080-36 8000 7000 36 x 48 48 x 72 36 x 48 9¼ 45 20 3 1120
36 HH-100-36 10000 7000 36 x 48 48 x 72 36 x 48 9¼ 45 23 3 1245
36 HH-120-36 12000 7000 36 x 48 48 x 72 36 x 48 9¼ 45 30 3 1350
48 HH-080-48 8000 7000 36 x 64 48 x 88 36 x 64 9¼ 57 23 3 1400
48 HH-100-48 10000 7000 36 x 64 48 x 88 36 x 64 9¼ 57 35 3 1600
48 HH-120-48 12000 7000 36 x 64 48 x 88 36 x 64 9¼ 57 45 3 1800
60 HH-080-60 8000 7000 36 x 84 48 x 102 36 x 84 10 70 40 3 1700
60 HH-100-60 10000 7000 36 x 84 48 x 102 36 x 84 10 70 45 3 1950
60 HH-120-60 12000 7000 36 x 84 48 x 102 36 x 84 10 70 60 3 2200
Standard Features
Standard Features
Vertical
Travel (in)

Capacity (lbs)
Standard
Platform (in.)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs.)
60 DSL-20-060 2000 1000 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 10¼ 70 3 1500
60 DSL-40-060 4000 2000 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 11¾ 72 3 1800
60 DSL-60-060 6000 3000 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 13¼ 73 3 1900
72 DSL-20-072 2000 1000 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 10¼ 82 3 1600
72 DSL-40-072 4000 2000 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 11¾ 84 3 1875
72 DSL-60-072 6000 3000 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 13¼ 85 3 2000
90 DSL-20-090 2000 1000 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 14 104 3 1900
90 DSL-40-090 4000 2000 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 14 104 5 2050
90 DSL-60-090 6000 3000 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 16 106 5 2350
108 DSL-20-108 2000 1000 54 x 84 72 x 108 54 x 84 14 122 5 2700
108 DSL-40-108 4000 2000 54 x 84 72 x 108 54 x 84 14 122 5 3100
108 DSL-60-108 6000 3000 54 x 84 72 x 108 54 x 84 16 124 5 3700
120 DSL-20-120 2000 1000 54 x 96 72 x 120 54 x 96 14 134 5 3400
120 DSL-40-120 4000 2000 54 x 96 72 x 120 54 x 96 14 134 5 3800
120 DSL-60-120 6000 3000 54 x 96 72 x 120 54 x 96 16 136 5 4200
144 DSL-20-144 2000 1000 54 x 108 72 x 132 54 x 108 16 160 5 3600
144 DSL-40-144 4000 2000 54 x 108 72 x 132 54 x 108 16 160 5 4000
144 DSL-60-144 6000 3000 54 x 108 72 x 132 54 x 108 18 162 5 4500
TSL Series Triple Scissor Lift Tables
Vertical
Travel (in)
Model
Number
Capacity
(lbs.)
End/Side
Capacity (lbs)
Standard
Platform (in.)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs.)
96 TSL-30-096 3000 1500 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 14¼ 110¼ 3 2400
96 TSL-60-096 6000 3000 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 21¼ 117¼ 3 2850
120 TSL-30-120 3000 1500 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 14¼ 134¼ 3 2550
120 TSL-60-120 6000 3000 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 21¼ 141¼ 3 3000
144 TSL-30-144 3000 1500 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 19¼ 163¼ 5 3000
144 TSL-60-144 6000 3000 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 22¼ 166¼ 5 3500
180 TSL-30-180 3000 1500 60 x 96 84 x 120 60 x 96 42 222 5 6500
180 TSL-60-180 6000 3000 60 x 96 84 x 120 60 x 96 42 222 5 8000
QSL Series Quad Scissor Lift Tables
Vertical
Travel (in)
Model
Number
Capacity
(lbs.)
End/Side
Capacity (lbs)
Standard
Platform (in.)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs.)
240 QSL-30-240 3000 1500 60 x 96 84 x 120 60 x 93 54 294 5 7500
240 QSL-60-240 6000 3000 60 x 96 84 x 120 60 x 93 54 294 5 9000
288 QSL-30-288 3000 1500 60 x 120 84 x 144 60 x 112 68 356 5 8000
288 QSL-60-288 6000 3000 60 x 120 84 x 144 60 x 112 68 356 5 10850
6
MLT Series Lift Tables
High-capacity, super heavy-duty scissor lifts with capacities of 15,000
to 30,000 lbs., with travel distances of 30 to 72 in. and platform sizes

Platform (in)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Lifting
Speed (sec.)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs)
36 MLT-15-36 15000 12000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 16 52 30 5 3500
36 MLT-20-36 20000 16000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 56 30 5 3700
36 MLT-25-36 25000 24000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 56 40 5 3800
36 MLT-30-36 30000 24000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 56 40 5 3900
48 MLT-15-48 15000 12000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 16 64 30 5 3700
48 MLT-20-48 20000 16000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 68 30 5 4100
48 MLT-25-48 25000 24000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 68 40 5 4200
48 MLT-30-48 30000 24000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 68 40 5 4400
60 MLT-15-60 15000 12000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 16 76 45 5 4000
60 MLT-20-60 20000 16000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 80 45 5 4300
60 MLT-25-60 25000 24000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 80 60 5 4400
60 MLT-30-60 30000 24000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 80 60 5 4600
72 MLT-15-72 15000 12000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 16 88 45 5 4800
72 MLT-20-72 20000 16000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 20 92 45 5 5000
72 MLT-25-72 25000 24000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 20 92 60 5 5100
72 MLT-30-72 30000 24000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 20 92 60 5 5200
Vertical Travel
(in)
Model
Number
Capacity
(lbs.)
End/Side
Capacity (lbs.)
Standard
Platform (in)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Lifting
Speed (sec.)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs)
36 MLTDW-30-36 30000 24000 96 x 60 120 x 84 96 x 60 16 52 32 5 7200
36 MLTDW-40-36 40000 32000 96 x 60 120 x 84 96 x 60 20 56 55 5 7500
36 MLTDW-60-36 60000 48000 96 x 60 120 x 84 96 x 60 20 56 75 5 7800
48 MLTDW-30-48 30000 24000 96 x 72 120 x 96 96 x 72 16 64 30 5 7500
48 MLTDW-40-48 40000 32000 96 x 72 120 x 96 96 x 72 20 68 55 5 8100
48 MLTDW-60-48 60000 48000 96 x 72 120 x 96 96 x 72 20 68 75 5 8600
60 MLTDW-30-60 30000 24000 96 x 84 120 x 108 96 x 84 16 76 45 5 8000
60 MLTDW-40-60 40000 32000 96 x 84 120 x 108 96 x 84 20 80 80 5 8400
60 MLTDW-60-60 60000 48000 96 x 84 120 x 108 96 x 84 20 80 100 7½ 9000
72 MLTDW-30-72 30000 24000 96 x 108 120 x 132 96 x 108 16 88 45 5 9700
72 MLTDW-40-72 40000 32000 96 x 108 120 x 132 96 x 108 20 92 80 5 10000
72 MLTDW-60-72 60000 48000 96 x 108 120 x 132 96 x 108 20 92 100 7½ 10400
Standard Features
•  Externally-mounted power unit
•  Pushbutton pendant control - foot control switch available
• 24V operating control voltage

Platform (in)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Lifting
Speed (sec.)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs.)
36 MLTDL-30-36 30000 22500 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 16 52 32 5 7200
36 MLTDL-40-36 40000 30000 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 20 56 55 5 7500
36 MLTDL-60-36 60000 48000 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 20 56 75 5 7800
48 MLTDL-30-48 30000 22500 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 16 64 30 5 7500
48 MLTDL-40-48 40000 30000 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 20 68 55 5 8100
48 MLTDL-60-48 60000 48000 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 20 68 75 5 8600
60 MLTDL-30-60 30000 22500 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 16 76 45 5 8000
60 MLTDL-40-60 40000 30000 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 20 80 80 5 8400
60 MLTDL-60-60 60000 48000 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 20 80 100 7½ 9000
72 MLTDL-30-72 30000 22500 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 16 88 45 5 9700
72 MLTDL-40-72 40000 30000 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 20 92 80 5 10000
72 MLTDL-60-72 60000 48000 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 20 92 100 7½ 10400
Vertical Travel
(in)
Model
Number
Capacity
(lbs.)
End/Side
Capacity (lbs)
Standard
Platform (in)
Max
Platform (in)
Base
(in)
Low
Height (in)
Raised
Height (in)
Lifting
Speed (sec.)
Motor
(HP)
Ship
Weight (lbs.)
36 MLTQD-80-36 80000 64000 96 x 120 120 x 168 96 x 120 20 56 80 10 15000
36 MLTQD-120-36 120000 96000 96 x 120 120 x 168 96 x 120 20 56 110 10 15600
48 MLTQD-80-48 80000 64000 96 x 144 120 x 192 96 x 144 20 68 80 10 16200
48 MLTQD-120-48 120000 96000 96 x 144 120 x 192 96 x 144 20 68 110 10 17200
60 MLTQD-80-60 80000 64000 96 x 168 120 x 216 96 x 168 20 80 120 10 16800
60 MLTQD-120-60 120000 96000 96 x 168 120 x 216 96 x 168 20 80 120 15 18000
72 MLTQD-80-72 80000 64000 96 x 216 120 x 264 96 x 216 20 92 120 10 20000
72 MLTQD-120-72 120000 96000 96 x 216 120 x 264 96 x 216 20 92 120 15 20800
MLTDW Series
MLTDL Double-Long Series
MLTDL Double-Long Series
MLTQD Quad Series